



State of Wisconsin
2017 - 2018 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0402/1
AJM:ahc

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 78**

May 31, 2017 - Offered by Representative PETERSEN.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 1, line 4: delete “financial assistance”.
- 3 **2.** Page 1, line 8: delete “as financial assistance”.
- 4 **3.** Page 4, line 2: delete the material beginning with “as” and ending with
5 “assistance” on line 3.
- 6 **4.** Page 4, line 7: delete “financial assistance” and substitute “a loan”.
- 7 **5.** Page 4, line 10: delete “financial assistance” and substitute “loan”.
- 8 **6.** Page 4, line 12: delete “**Financial assistance**” and substitute “**Loans**”.
- 9 **7.** Page 4, line 16: delete that line.
- 10 **8.** Page 4, line 19: delete “FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE” and substitute “LOANS”.

